S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. $3-4/\ldots$ IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 79-82 OF 2012

CDR. A.U. TAYYABA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. NOs. 4-5/2012....IN

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 83-84 OF 2012

(for directions and office report)

Date: 19/02/2012 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. Sudhansu Pandey, Adv.

Mr G. Gangmei Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG

Mr. Balasubramanium, Adv.

Mr. S. Sadasiva Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv. Mr. Mrinmayee Sahu, Adv. for

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List the I.As. on February 20, 2013, as prayed by Mr. Paras Kuhad, learned Additional Solicitor General for the respondents.

|(Pardeep Kumar) |Court Master |(Renu Diwan) |Court Master