

â
ITEM NO.3 COURT NO.7 SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 79-82 OF 2012

CDR. A.U. TAYYABA & ORS.

Appellant (s)/
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. Nos. 4-5/2012 in Civil Appeal Nos. 83-84 of 2012
(for directions and office report)

Date: 24/09/2012 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)/
for applicant(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek R. Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. F.A. Ayyubi, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, learned counsel for the
respondents, prays for time to respond to these interlocutory
applications. He may do so within four weeks.

List these interlocutory applications thereafter.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|
|