

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A. 26/2015 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 192-196/2012

NITU THAPLIYAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as petitioner and office report)

Date : 03/08/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Raina, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. No. 26 of 2015.

(Sapna Bisht)
Sr. P.A.(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Neeta Sapra

Date: 2015.08.04

16:33:06 IST

Reason: