'ITEM NO.804 COURT NO.1 SECTION XIV
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

VERSUS

Civil Appeal No(s).192-196/2012

NITU THAPLIYAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/04/2017 These appeals were mentioned today. CORAM :

HON' BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Ms.Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following

ORDER

Post for hearing in the second week of July, 2017, as per

roster.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV) AR-CUM-PS (RENUKA SADANA)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR